Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 16 February 2021 at 12:26 pm.

Horse

Alburg

Alpha Sky
American in Paris
Aperitif
Arrogant

Art Cadeau
Astro Castro
Beau's My Boy
Calabria Joe
Demonstrate
Equal Balance
Evening Glory
Exalted Gold
Fabulous Flipper
Final Chance
Foxhood

Go Deep
Guise

Hakuna Matata
LaDolce Vita
Lady Demi

Date

17 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
16 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
16 Feb

Race

Sandown Hillside #6
Sandown Hillside #6
Warrnambool #5
TeAroha#2

Happy Valley #6
Goulburn #7
Warrnambool #7
Kingscote #6
Geraldton #6
Kensington #6
Kingscote #5
Sandown Hillside #6
Kingscote #5
Strathalbyn #4
Strathalbyn #8
Geradton #5
Doomben #6
Kensington #3
TeAroha#8
TeAroha#4
Goulburn #7

Score/
Starts
211
10/5
22
71
711
4/2
211
4/3
6/3
11/4
211
211
2/1
4/2
2/11
211
4/2
211
2/11
22
2/11
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Idle
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Form
Score
0.3
-0.8
10.1
-18.0

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

BLP

Value Emerg
Factor

10.7 -2.7
12.8 -4.8
8.1

39.0 -28.0
51 6.9
12.9 -1.9
8.1

525 -41.5
11.7 -1.7
7.6 14
84 3.6
8.1 39
55

6.0

8.8 22
52

454 -32.4
8.6

324 -154
10.0 13.0
8.0 4.0
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Horse

Leg Work
Marsannay
Modear

No Escape
PaleAle
Pandemic
Perfect Pitch
Proven Class
Rothenburg
Saffiano
She'sAll In
Silent General
Smart Meteor
Table of Wisdom
The Chosen One
Toscanini

Vietti

Volpe

Wicked Whitt
Zardoro

Date

16 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
16 Feb
16 Feb
17 Feb
16 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
16 Feb

Race

Goulburn #7
Kensington #5
Sandown Hillside #7
Kensington #4
Dundalk #7
Te Aroha#10
Kensington #7
Goulburn #7
Goulburn #7
Kensington #4
Goulburn #7
Strathalbyn #6
Ipswich #3
Kingscote #6
Doomben #4
Kensington #3
Kingscote #5
Bunbury #7
Strathalbyn #6
Goulburn #4

Barrier
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Fred
Factor
-2.3
17
24
1.9
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Form
Score
217
5.7
104
12.9

131
109
20.9
10.8
10.2

BLP

OPDPWWONONAMANMNOODMDNDINR

N

Value

8.3

10.0
9.9

122
9.8

10.5
7.0

109
13.0
9.0
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